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Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State 3' TR I T

P. D. Box 6327 ~ P TR (W oo .l

Tallahassee, FL 32314 ‘ %v-i'l*‘;ﬁ::‘)'}i A Y

predd (%5}
—%

Re: Affidavit and Certificate of Limited Partnership of;'Bari-
Bonner Family Limited Partnership T
File No. 4681/9164 N\u’ P4

L -

Ladies and Gentlemen: .

T
Enclosed are an original and a photocopy of the Affidavit .and
Certificate of Limited Partnership of Barr-Bonner Familyslimiwed
Partnership. Please file the original document and return the file
stamped photocopy to me in the return envelope provided for your

use.

Also enclosed are two checks, one in the amount of $1750.00
representing the filing fee required under F.S. 620.182 (2) and the
other in the amount of $35.00 representing the fee for filing a
certificate designating a registered agent.

Thank you for your assistance. Please call me if you have any
questions.

si ly,

r

Richard R. Gans

RRG/kcm

Enclosures

cc: Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth J. Barr
Mr. K. John Barr
Kennard R. Honick, CPA

J. Ronald Skipper, Esquire
P:\USERS\RRG\LET\ 95962 _1




AFPIDAVIT AND
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSBIIP OF
BARR-BONNER FAMILY

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, .
a Florida Limited Partnorship

. U‘
l-".‘ "‘
partnership pursuant

S

Pe 20y
The undersigned general partner, desiring to form h lilﬁ'ﬂLc -
to the Florida Reviped Uniformi
Partnership Law as set forth in Chapter
Statutes, hereby state the following:

" Lim
620 of

e

the r”r‘lc: d&d
1' AT

1.

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

- T' v,
The name of Lhe Limited Partnership is BARR- BONNER FAMOLY
2.

The address of the office of the Limited Partnership is
3481 Bayou Sound, Longbeoat Key, Florida 34228,
3.

The name and address of the agent for service of process
on the Limited Partnership is as follows:
Kenneth J. Barr

3481 Bayou Sound
Longboat Key, Florida 34228
4,
as follows:

The name and business address of the general partner is
P 160 sor iy

Bonner-Barr Corporatien

3481 Bayou Sound
Longboat Key, Florida 34228
5. The mailing address of the Limited Partnership is 3481
Longboat Key, Florida 34228,

6.

The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership shall
dissclve is December 31, 2050,

7. The actual and anticipated amount of capital
contributions to be contributed by the limited partners is cash and
other assets having an aggregate value of $1,000,000.

8. The effective

date of this Certificate
Partnership shall be upon f£iling with the Department of State

of Limited

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned general
partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
that the facts stated herein are true




IN WITNESS WHEREOF, thiop Cortificate of Limited Partnerohip
has been executed by the general partner on  TAES , 1995,

BARR-BONNER FAMILY
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

P,
BONNER-BARR COEPORATION,
GENERAL PARTNER
J

By: Kennet . Barr
Ite: President

Fi\USERS\HROAMISCD 951541




ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS RECISTERED AGENT

Having been named as the reglstered agent for the Barr-Bonner
Family Limited Partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing
Certificate of DLimited Partnership, I, on Dbehalf of the
Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for the
Partverghip and to comply with any and all statutes relative to the
complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

e

ENNETH J. BA

F s \USERB\RRO\MISCD\ 95144 1
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- A96000000:%/

APPLICATION FOR REFUND
Sectlun 215 20, Floridn Statutes, states b purt: ™ Appleations for refunds as provided lo this section shisll be [Hed with the
Comptrolier, exeept ns otherwise provided herels, within 3 years nfter the ripght to such refund shalt Tuve sceried else such
apght stuill be barred.” Three yeass is generlly interpreted as meaning three years from the date of payment into the State
Treasury. The Comgptroller has delepated the mnthority to accept applicatlons for refund (o the unlt of State govemment
which inliully callected 1he moncey.

Pursuiitd 1y the provisions of Rule 3A-14.020, Florida Adminisinitive Code, and Scetlon 215.26, Flarida Stawotes, or

Scctlon *, Floridn Statutes, T hereby apply for o refund of mioneys [paid tnto the State Treasury, which are subject
1o refund, The following Infermation is submitted to substntinte the clahin,

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX WILL BE USED TO WRITE AND MAIL YOUR REFUND CHECK. IPLEASE
TYPE OR PRINT LEGILBLY.

Name: _Richoard R, Gang EIN or S5#:
Fergeson Skipper Shaw Keyser Bavon & Tlrabasai. P.A.
AddfCSSf P.0. Box 3018

Sarageboa,. FL 34230

Amount: _$52,50 Date Paid:

Reason for Claim: ____ (¢t rhdrawnl of amendment for BARR-BONNER FAMILY LIMITED PARINERSUIP

(AZ6000000813)

Replstration Scection/Diane Cushing

Certified true und correct this day of , 1Y

Signature SEE_ATTACUED LETTER

* Must be completed if authority is other than Section 215,26, Florida Statutes.

Do Not Write in This Bux - For Agency Use Only
Agency recormmencds approval of above clam and siubmits the followlng information to substantiate the claim:
Amount of recommended refund 3 ___52. 50 .
The umount requested above way originally deposited Into the State Treasury, as a part of the funds deposited on

State Treasurer's Receipt No. __(01048 _ 001 dated __10/23/96_

NAME OF ACCOUNT:

452021300014530000000006010000

Statutory Authority for Collection A20.0182
It isrequested that payment be made from the following account:

NAME OF ACCOUNT:

45202130001453000000022002000
Certified true arnd correct this day of , 19

Department of State, Division of Corporationsy
(Agency) (Authorized Apency Stgnature and Title)

CRIEDGO{196)




FERGESON,

bouaLAn & oaLD {1}

DAVID J. BANOH 1)

CHANLA M¢NALLY DURCHETT [a}
JAMED O, FLAGEBOH, JR {2}
RICHARD H, GANS

BTEPHEN @, KEYBEN (3)
DAVID ©, MAGLICH i}
MATTHEW O, MAYPET
ANDREW BHAW

Jo RONALD BHIRPER (4)

L. PALPH TWiADADD (3)

LAW OFFICLD OF

SKIPPER, SHAW, KEYSEFR, BARON &

1818 MNGLING DOULEVARD, GQUITE (000
BARAGOTA, FLORIDA 24220

HAILING ADDNKRD!
», O, 00X 3N
BARASOTA, FLORIDA 34330

teLEPrONE (001} UB7-I900
TELEFAX {O4)) QBT8O0

TIRA;EABSI. B A,

LONGODAT KEY OFPFICK!

fidd DAY IDLED PNOAD
LONQOOAT HEY., FLOIMDA 34228

FORT CHARLODTTE OFPICK!

18401 MUNDOCH CIACLE
PORT CHARLOTTE, FLOMDA 13048

[nl ROARD CENTIFICD Civie THiAL LAWYER
[¥) BOARG CEMNPIED Thy LinTLR
{3) MOAND CORTIFIED WLAL LRTATL LANTEM

1997

{4} BOARD CAANLIEL wiLLB, YRURTS
AND CRVAIES LAwrin

February 3,

Diane cushing, Corporate Specialist
Florida Departmant of State
Division of Corporations

P.0, Box 6327

Tallahassee, 32314

Florida

Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership
File No. 4681/9164

Re}

Dear Diane:

I have enclosed a photocopy of your letter to me dated November 6,
1996. We have made arrangements for the payment of the filing fee
you reference in your letter in connection with Partnership’s 1996

annual report.

our records show that you still have the check we sent to you in

the amount of $52.50. Please return that check to the undersigned
at your earliest convenience.

Please ¢all me if you have any questions.

Richard R. Gans
RRG/jlg

Enclosure

ce: Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth J. Barr
Mr. K. John Barr
Kennard R. Honick, CPA
J. Ronald Skipper, Esg.

F:\USERS\RRG\LTRAZHOF\ 115359 _1




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA'T'R
Sundra B. Morthum
Sverotnry of Stato

Novembar 6, 1996

RICHARD R. GANS
FERGESON SKIPPER SHAW KEYSER BARON ET AL

P.O. BOX 3018
SARASOTA, FL 34230

SUBJECT: BARR-BONNER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Ref. Number; AS6000000813

We have recelved your document for BARR-BONNER FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling $52.50. However, the document has
not been filed and Is being retained in this office for the following:

I'm sorry that you put the wrong amount of contribution In the certificate of limitad
partnership back in April of 1996 but you are now increasing the contributions
and you have to pay on the increase. Which means that you will have to pay the
$1,750.00 again. You are correct in that If you would have put the correct amount
in the orlginal certificate you would not have to pay the maximun again but since
you didn't you will have to pay.

Please ratumn your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing
Corporate Specialist Letter Number: 596A00050991

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 34314
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.- . LAW DFricEn, or

FERGESON, SKIPPER, SHAW,. Kc-:vésn. BARON & TIrRaBASSI, P.A.
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DAVID . DAHON {i) DARABOTA, FLOMDA 34230 Bed UAY IBLES HOAD
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JAMED O, FERGEBON, Ji. ()
P, O, DOX 3018

RICHARD R, GAND
BAHADOTA, FLORIDA D4230 PONT CHAMLOTTE OFFICK:

STEPHEN O. HEYODLA (3)

DAVID 8., MAGLICH I TELEPHONE (941) 0871800 'n40! MUNDOCH CifcLE

MATTHEW D, MAYPER TELEFAX {941} OB7- 1000 PORT GHANLOTTE, FLONIDA 33Ra0

ANDREW BHAW

J. MONALD BHIPACR {4) () BOARD CEMNFILD Civi 1MAL LAWTER
(2] woanD CEmtirD tan LawrEn

E. AALPH TIRADABSI [3)
October 21, 1996 s e v ™"

AHO EATAVES LiwrEN

Department of State
Division of Corporations

P. O, Box 6327
2000013984 102 —-—0)
Tallahassee, FL 32314 S10/23736--01048—0011

. |4f': .
Re: Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership WEIRAZ2.50  Beken52. 50

File No. 4681/9164

Gentlemen:

I enclose with this letter an original and photocopy of the
Affidavit and Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of
the Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership. Please file the
original document and xeturn the photocopy to me marked as having

been received.

I have also enclosed our firm’s check in the amount of §$52.50 to
cover filing fees.

Please contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Richard R. Gans

RRG/kem

Enclosures

cc: Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth J. Barr
Mr. K. John Barr
Kennard R. Honick, CPA

F: \USERS\RRG\LTR\2BCN_1-108059




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B, Mortham
Secrotnry of Stato

Cclohor 24, 1896

RICHARD R. GANS
FERGESON SKIPPER SHAW KEYSER BARON ET AL

P.O. BOX 3018
SARASOTA, FL 34230

SUBJECT: BARR-BONNER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Ref. Number: A96000000813

We have recelved your document for BARR-BONNER FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) tetaling $52.50. However, the document has
not been filed and Is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee 1o file this amendment to increase the contributions is $1,750.00. The fee
is based at $7.00 for every $1,000 you are increasing it by.

Please relumn your document, along with a copy of this letler, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
{904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing
Corporate Specialist Letier Number: 696A00049254

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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AWD LRTATES LARTLA

Ms. Diane Cushing
Florida Department of State
Divislon of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership
Ref, Number: A96000000813

Dear Ma, Cushing:

I have received your letter and, as instructed, I have enclosmed a
copy of that letter. Since your letter did not contain our check
in the amount of $52.50 to ue, I assume that you still have this
check, Please let me know right away if I am mistaken.

Let me explain why we believe that the filing fee for this
amendment is properly $52.50, and not $1750.00, as you have

indicated. Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership (the
"Partnership") was funded with an initial contribution of $4,20,000
from the limited partners. This amount was contributed to the

Partnership in its entirety on April 16, 1996, one day after the
Partnership’s original ' Certificacte of Limitad Partnership was
filed. There have been ng other contributions of property to the
Partnership on the part of the limited partners in 1996,

When we filed the Cexrtificate of Limited Partnership, we paid

$1750.00, which is the maximum amount payable under F.S. 620.182(3)

for filing a certificate of limited partnership., as I understand

: that statute, if we had indicated the limited partners of the
. Partnership were going to add, say, $10 million to the Partnership,
$1750.00 would still be the most that would be required to be paid.

Thus, even if the amount of the contribution made by the partners

were to have been shown as the proper amount in this case (i.e.,

) $4.2 million), the Partnership has already paid the maximum filing

fee.




Mz. Diane Cusliing
Novombor 4, 1996
Page 2

It is true that F.S. 620.182(4) speaks of the additional $1750.00
f£iling fee that you mention in your letter when an affidavit is
filed showing capital contributions in excewss of those anticipated.
However, that statute indicates that the filing fee 48 " . . .
based on the additlional amount of the contributions of the limited

partners . ., . " In this case, there have in fact bean

partpers. As indicated above, tho only capital contribution was
the one made on April 16, 1996, and the Partnership has already
paid the maximum allowable by law on account of that contributien.

In light of the foregoing, we respectfully request that the
Department of State reconsider its position in this matter.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Very truly yours,

e

Richard R. Gans

RRG/jlg
Encl.
cc: Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth J. Barr

Mr. K. John Barr
Kennard R. Honick, CPA
J. Ronald Skipper, Esqg.

P \USERS\ARG\LTRAICIZ_1 109007
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AFFIDAVIT AND
AMENDMENRT TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSBHIP OF
DARR-BONNER I"'AMILY
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
a Florida Limited Partnership

The undereigned general partner, pursuant to F.S. 620.109
(2){b} and (e), hereby amonds the certificate of limited
partnership of the above-referenced partnership filed under
documaent no. A96000000813.

Section 7 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership
incorrectly stated the amount of the actual and anticipated amount
of capital contributions to be made to the partnership by the
limited partneras. 1In order to raeflect actual events, Section 7 of
the certificate is amended to provide as follows:

7. The actual and anticipated amount of capital
contributions to be contributed by the limited partners
is cash and other assets having an aggregate value of
$4.2 million,

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned general
partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts gtated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to the Certificate of
Limited Partnership has been executed by the general partner on
et 1Y , 1996,

BARR~BONNER FAMILY

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
//2%:::’ﬂ 6523?’/

BONNER-BARR CORPORATION,

GENERAL PARTNER

By: Kenneth J. Barr
Its: President

F1\USERS\RRG\MISCD\2ARY_1 107278




AFPFPIDAVIT AND
AMENDMENT TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF
BARR-BONNER FAMILY
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
a Florida Limited Partnorship

The underpigned general partner, pursuant to F.S. 620,109
(2} (b) and (e}, hereby amends the certificate of limited
partnership o¢f the above-referenced partnership filed under
documaent no. A96000000813.

Section 7 of the Certificate of Limited Partnership
incorrectly stated the amount of the actual and anticipated amount
of capital contributions te be made to the partnership by the
limited partners. In order to reflect actual events, Section 7 of
the certificate is amended to provide as follows:

7. The actual and anticipated amount of capital
contributions to be contributed by the limited partners
is cash and other assets having an aggregate value of
54.2 million.

The execution of this Certificate by the undersigned general
partner constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment to the Certificate of
Limited Partnership has been executed by the general partner on
Get~ 1Y , 199s6.

BARR-BCNNER FAMILY

LIMITED PARTNERS 2521:::;’

BONNER-BARR CORPORATION,

GENERAL PARTNER

By: Kenneth J. Barr
Its: President

Fr\USERS\RRG\MISCD\2ARY 1 1072748
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Department of State
Division of Corporations P 171 428 3989
P.O. Box 6327 AT
nllz2hassee, FL 32314 m
Re: Barr-Bonner Family Limited Partnership ® m
1996 Annual Report %9

File No. 4681/3164 me
QAR =
Lacias or Gentlemen: i

I have enclosed with this letter the annual report for Barr-BoRner
Family Limited Partnership, together with a copy of your letter
dated January 8, 1997. In accordance with that letter, I have also
enclosed an executed Supplemental Affidavit of Capital
Contributions for a Florida Limited Partnership, together with the
required additional filing fee in the amount of $1,750., I assume
the £iling of the Partnership’s annual report will relate back to
the time at which it was £irst filed, which was within the

applicable deadline.

For reasons set forth in the attachment to the Partnership’s annual
report, we continue to insist that the payment of the additional
$1,750 filing fee is not required by Florida law. Accordingly, we
are paying this amount under protest, and we do not hereby waive
any right to recopen this matter in the future.

209150=2——39
20093%’19/3?--01018——002

sl 750.00  *eatTS0.0D0




 AQL0b0O000TI

Departmont of Stato
Fobruary 3, 1997
Page 2

Thank you for your assistance.

bS] arely,

Pl

o

R R

Richa¥rd R. Gans

:haliy 14

R T o T
Py
a3

o

RRG/jlg
Enclosaure
ce: Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth J. Barr
Mr. K. John Barr
Kennard R. Honlck, CPA
J. Ronald Skipper, Esquire

F i \USERS\RROALTRAZHOCN 1153661




ELORIDA DEPARTMENT QOF STATE
Sandra 13, Mortham
Secretary of State
SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A
FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSIIIP

ey

i

O
e
oo
The undersigned general partners of ~ Bare-Bonner Family Limited Partnershipis: = T
[ET Pyt | e
I'n
LIS
o . , ) 2
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 6203112,
iy, N
=™

Florida Statutes.

The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is: $ 4,214,364
, 19 97 .

This 3 dayof__February

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, fo
the best of my knowledge and belief.

General Partner(s)
Bonner—Bar_r:_Lprpwation /'/7

v //_’
Kenneth J. Barr //
4

Its President

B

FEES:
$7 per $1,000 based on the additional contributions
(Minimum $52.50 - Maximum §1,750.00)

TNHSE10()/%3)

Division of Corporations  » P.O. Box 6327 « Tallahassece, Florida 32314




